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ORGANIZER 

SSP is contest of art photography,  

organized by Serndib Society of Photographers from  Sri Lanka.  
 

Exhibition Chairman  

Pandula Bandara 

GMPSA, GPU CR- 5, GPU VIP- 5, GPU ZEUS, AFIAP, ARPS, MIUP, BP.ICS, 

GM.ICS, GWP.ICS, ICS/SAFIIRI, HON.MICS, MSWAN, c ** MoL, EFIP GOLD 

RISF- 10, AISF, D.ISF, EH - ISF,  

299/F, Udupila, Delgoda(11700), Sri Lanka  

Email: sspfoto.lk@gmail.com  
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Chairman Message 
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Jury Panel 

Peter Sabour MFIAP, EFIAP/d1,EPSA (Croatia)  

Dr. Avik Sett EPSA, EFIAP, FFIP (India)  

Buket Ozatay EFIAP/d1, RISF5, AISF, MICS,MUSPA,EPSA (Cyprus)  
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All Statistics 

Total Entry Received Accepted Entry 
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Argentina 1 4 4 8 3 1 4 

Australia 12 48 48 96 8 7 15 

Austria 5 20 20 40 7 9 16 

Belgium 6 24 24 48 7 6 13 
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Bulgaria 2 8 8 16 3 0 3 

Canada 3 12 12 24 6 3 9 

China 11 44 40 84 21 20 41 

Cyprus 2 8 8 16 3 0 3 

Czech Republic 1 4 4 8 0 0 0 

Denmark 3 12 12 24 0 2 2 

Egypt 1 4 4 8 3 2 5 

England 9 36 36 72 10 9 19 

France 6 24 22 46 3 6 9 

Germany 14 56 56 112 19 12 31 

Greece 6 24 24 48 2 5 7 

Hong Kong 19 76 72 148 30 28 58 

Hungary 2 8 8 16 0 1 1 

India 80 320 320 640 51 63 114 
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Indonesia 7 28 28 56 10 6 16 

Israel 5 20 20 40 4 2 6 

Italy 6 24 24 48 8 8 16 

Kazakhstan 1 4 4 8 1 3 4 

Latvia 1 4 4 8 0 1 1 

Luxembourg 1 4 4 8 1 1 2 

Macau 1 4 4 8 3 0 3 

Malaysia 6 24 24 48 5 3 8 

Malta 1 4 4 8 3 1 4 

Mauritius 2 8 8 16 0 0 0 

Netherlands 5 20 20 40 7 6 13 

New Zealand 1 4 4 8 0 0 0 

Northern Ireland 2 8 8 16 0 4 4 

Oman 2 8 8 16 0 1 1 
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Poland 2 8 8 16 3 6 9 

Qatar 1 4 4 8 3 3 6 

Republic of Ireland 1 4 4 8 4 4 8 

Romania 5 20 20 40 6 5 11 

Russian Federation 4 16 16 32 4 3 7 

Saudi Arabia 4 16 16 32 3 4 7 

Serbia 1 4 4 8 0 0 0 

Singapore 8 32 32 64 10 11 21 

Slovenia 3 8 12 20 5 6 11 

South Africa 4 16 16 32 4 1 5 

Spain 1 4 4 8 3 1 4 

Sri Lanka 8 32 32 64 2 3 5 

Sweden 1 4 4 8 1 0 1 

Taiwan 3 12 12 24 3 1 4 
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Thailand 1 4 4 8 0 0 0 

Turkey 2 8 8 16 4 4 8 

Ukraine 1 4 4 8 0 0 0 

United Arab Emirates 1 4 4 8 1 3 4 

USA 17 64 68 132 14 14 28 

Vietnam 20 80 80 160 16 16 32 

Wales 6 24 24 48 6 6 12 

Total 318 1264 1262 2526 310 301 611 

 

 

SECTIONS ACCEPTANCE PERCENTAGE 

OPEN MONOCHROME 24.52% 

OPEN COLOUR 23.85% 
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Award list 

Last Name First Name Country Image Title Prize 

OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL) 

KARTAL ORHAN Turkey SHADOW BEST MONO AWARD CHAIRMAN CHOICE GOLD 

SETIADI AJAR Indonesia THE FLYING SPIRIT PSA GOLD 

CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong INDULGE FIP GOLD 

TAN LEE ENG Singapore FARAH FARZ 6 SSP GOLD 

WONG BARRY Hong Kong MUSCULAR BALLET POINTE 1 FIP RIBBONS 

LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece THESSALONIKI 1 FIP RIBBONS 

SIROHIYA SAURABH India THE CHEERFUL EYES FIP RIBBONS 

KA WAI LI Hong Kong TOUCHING FIP RIBBONS 

WU ZHENDONG China FASCINATED FIP RIBBONS 

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong GINA 2 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BHATTACHARYYA RUPA India LOOK WE PLAY SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

GERLACH WOLFGANG DY Germany THE ARTIST SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

KRANOS PANTELIS Cyprus LADY BATH SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

VAN BALKEN MARCEL Netherlands BAREBODY SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BHATTACHARYYA KALYAN India PENSIVE 1 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

STANAWAY RAE Australia THOSE WERE THE DAYS SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HALBACH WILLEM Netherlands BETWEEN CONCRETE 18 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BERGER ANKE Germany DSGVO KONFORM SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ZAYKOV KONSTANTIN Bulgaria BEGINING SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

LEDGARD IAN Wales ACCOUNTING QUERY SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

RUSU ADELA LIA Romania REMEMBER OF PARENTS SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BHATTACHARYA SANJOY India FEATHER TOUCH SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

TKOCZ HENRYK Poland VIEWPOINT SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

CHOI LEWIS K. Y. Hong Kong STAIR POSE 4 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 
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SEVERS LUC Belgium LA VOIE DE SON MAITRE SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

WONG YAN China SAILING DURING SUNSET SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

CARNITI MARIA TERESA Italy IL VELO SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

KWAN PHILLIP Canada NONNIE 11 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BRAY DAVID England THE ENGINE ARRANGERS SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALQAHTANI AMANI Saudi Arabia HUMMER WOMEN SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

DAS JAYATU CHANDRA India PORT 1804 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALKHAWAHER ZAHRA USA IS IT REAL SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SINAI MENACHEM Israel MY DREAM SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

PAUL SITANATH India FLOWING MUSIC SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SUTTON LEE England HOW MUCH SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

KURRE KARL-HEINZ Germany ONE IS MISSING SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

D. POP Romania LOCKED SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

COSKUN FEDAI Turkey WALKING IN THE RAIN SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ROSIK BEATA Republic of Ireland SHELL SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HASSAN AHMED MOHAMED Qatar HIGHLIGHT CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

NGON LE THANH Vietnam DAN GIO CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

WOODS TREVOR England WINTER STROLL 6333 CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALAA MOBARAK YASSER Egypt BAKU BW CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SK BALACHANDDER India 63 SAINTS FESTIVAL CHENNAI 7 CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

YAN DONGJUN China LILY GIRL CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

EGERER MONIKA Germany WORLD OF BOOKS JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

DEB JOYDEEP India LIFE IN A SPIRAL JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SIM KIM-PHENG Singapore COLETTE TALENTED DANCER JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SUGIHARTO SOFI AIDA Indonesia TEMBIKAR JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 
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GARCIA PITARCH PILI Spain CABALLERO DE LA MANO EN EL PECHO JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BUECKER HOLGER Germany ADRIAN OF DIARY OF DREAMS JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

OPEN COLOUR (PIDC)(DIGITAL) 

ROSIK BEATA Republic of Ireland TREE OF LIFE BEST COLOR AWARD CHAIRMAN CHOICE GOLD 

WONG BARRY Hong Kong RED AND WHITE 1 PSA GOLD 

KA WAI LI Hong Kong CHARMING FIP GOLD 

WONG SHIU GUN Hong Kong THE MUSICIAN 3 SSP GOLD 

RUSU ADELA LIA Romania KUDIKA FIP RIBBONS 

TKOCZ HENRYK Poland RESCUED FIP RIBBONS 

WU ZHENDONG China LOTUS FAIRY FIP RIBBONS 

SUGIHARTO SOFI AIDA Indonesia 4PRANJAK FIP RIBBONS 

BYLDA PETER France FANTASY FIP RIBBONS 

DAS ANIRUDDHA India COLOUR OF LIFE SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

D. POP Romania FOUR SEASONS 05 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

CARNITI MARIA TERESA Italy IL BARBARO SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALQAHTANI AMANI Saudi Arabia KNIGHT SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

LANG THOMAS USA A-NETS FOLLOWING THE WIND SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BUECKER HOLGER Germany THE POWER OF BENNI CELLINI SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

STANAWAY RAE Australia FLYING HIGH SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALAA MOBARAK YASSER Egypt BAKU COLOR SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BALANTIC PETER Slovenia AUTUMN MORNING SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SHAN HSUN-JU Taiwan ROSE IN WATER SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

DANG QUANG VINH Vietnam LUOI CA TREN BIEN SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HUILGOL AJIT India VS HUMMINGBIRD APPROACHING FLOWER SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

JAMES JAMES Wales THE ANGRY LORD RODERICK SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

DAO LE CHAU Vietnam TRADITIONAL JOB- 7 SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SHI LIMEI China RED RIBBON SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

GERLACH WOLFGANG DY Germany THE HEART SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BIESHAAR GILBERT Netherlands DREAMWORLD SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 
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CHAN CHING CHING Hong Kong THE LOST CHILDHOOD SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HALBACH WILLEM Netherlands TO A DUTCH OFFICE SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

WEDAM DUNJA Slovenia FIELDS SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

FRIEDMANN ANDREAS Austria WINDSBRAUT SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

AU YUEN YAM Hong Kong GO OUT OF TOWN SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SEVERS LUC Belgium ATTENTIVE SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

MAURIZIO TIEGHI Italy INSTANT SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HASSAN AHMED MOHAMED Qatar GOST REFLECTION SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HANISCH RALF Germany TRIESDORF BLAUER BRUNNEN SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

LAMBROPOULOU EVA Greece GIANNI P SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

TAN MIN Malaysia TRADITONAL CRAB FARM SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

YAN DONGJUN China LOTUS GIRL SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

ALVEEN LEIF Denmark JET BETWEEN BUILDINGS SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

NGUYEN HONG NGA Vietnam SALT HARVEST CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

GARCIA PITARCH PILI Spain IT AMB GLOBO CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BRENNICH NORBERT Germany EVERYTHING JUST FACADE CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

LYBAERT DANIEL Netherlands DRIE SCHAPEN IN KLEUR CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

EGERER MONIKA Germany SWIRL CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

WENDA ELZBIETA Poland MASK CHAIRMAN CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

NGUYEN QUANG Vietnam QUYԀb wǷ JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

JAIN RAJ KMAR India DESIRE ENCAGED JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

BERNKOPF DR ALOIS Austria ARIANE_2 JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

HO-ANH TIEN Vietnam FAR AWAY JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

JONES BRENDA Australia FROZEN IN TIME JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 

SINAI MENACHEM Israel TO BE JUDGES CHOICE DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES 
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Awarded Images Gallery 
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Open Monochorme 
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BEST MONO AWARD CHAIRMAN CHOICE GOLD  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  SHADOW  |  ORHAN KARTAL  |  Turkey 
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PSA GOLD  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  THE FLYING SPIRIT  |  AJAR SETIADI  |  Indonesia 
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FIP GOLD  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  INDULGE  |  CHING CHING CHAN  |  Hong Kong 
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SSP GOLD  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  FARAH FARZ 6  |  LEE ENG TAN  |  Singapore 
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FIP RIBBONS  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  THESSALONIKI 1  |  EVA LAMBROPOULOU  |  Greece 
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FIP RIBBONS  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  FASCINATED  |  ZHENDONG WU  |  China 
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FIP RIBBONS  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  MUSCULAR BALLET POINTE 1  |  BARRY WONG  |  Hong Kong 
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FIP RIBBONS  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  THE CHEERFUL EYES  |  SAURABH SIROHIYA  |  India 
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FIP RIBBONS  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  TOUCHING  |  LI KA WAI  |  Hong Kong 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  FLOWING MUSIC  |  SITANATH PAUL  |  India 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  VIEWPOINT  |  HENRYK TKOCZ  |  Poland 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  BETWEEN CONCRETE 18  |  WILLEM HALBACH  |  Netherlands 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  LOOK WE PLAY  |  RUPA BHATTACHARYYA  |  India 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  BAREBODY  |  MARCEL VAN BALKEN  |  Netherlands 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  SHELL  |  BEATA ROSIK  |  Republic of Ireland 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  IL VELO  |  MARIA TERESA CARNITI  |  Italy 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  BEGINING  |  KONSTANTIN ZAYKOV  |  Bulgaria 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  SAILING DURING SUNSET  |  YAN WONG  |  China 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  LA VOIE DE SON MAITRE  |  LUC SEVERS  |  Belgium 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  PENSIVE 1  |  KALYAN BHATTACHARYYA  |  India 
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SSP DIPLOMA CERTIFICATES  |  OPEN MONOCHROME (PIDM)(DIGITAL)  |  MY DREAM  |  MENACHEM SINAI  |  Israel 


